Name
Scythes, Michael
Cox, Dave
Griffith, Randy
Mullen, Nace
Donohue, Kristen
Stanford, Kyle
Jackson,Greg
Henderson, Adam
Sudell, Katy
Malanina, Alexandra
Hicks, Rob
O'Neill, Paige
Barber,Lucielle
McHugh, Chris
Estrella, Gorky
Cox, Dave
Chubb, John
Sokorai, Matt
Swope, Drew
Brown, Neil
Cole, Jeff
McLaughlin,Brian
Marino, Anthony
Matthews, Joe
Manney, Megan
Dorvey, Brenden
Tullio, Tim
Saxon, Brian
Bartosh, Mark
Donohue, Carole
Mancuso, Trish
Tice, Rodney
Hand, Stephen
Wade, Warren
Fitzgerald, Sean
Schweitzer, Ryan
Schweitzer, Kathy
Seasholtz, Maureen
Norton, Anna
Bonner, Sean
Sullivan, David
Dorfler, Brian
Mckeefery, Celeste
Edwards, David
Wren, Chris
Hand, Kyle
Gretz, Peggy
Fendt, Robert
Swope, Suzanne
Morris, Todd
Ashley, Lauren

Time
18:08
19:00
19:42
19:47
19:54
20:27
20:57
20:59
21:06
21:33
21:34
21:37
21:38
21:40
21:53
21:54
21:56
22:11
22:26
22:27
22:28
22:33
22:35
22:42
22:45
23:.01
23:02
23:04
23:07
23:09
23:14
23:22
23:22
23:24
23:33
23:45
23:46
24.08
24:19
24:19
24:32
24:35
24:40
24:41
24:59
25:11
25:12
25:16
25:20
25:26
25:27

M/F Age

MTETNENZTZIZITNZEZIZEZTNTITNIEZIZIZIZININEZLZEZIEINZEZEZETIZEZEIZEEZEZIZEENTMENTMEEENELEZ

51
29
53
51
41
15
29
17
26
22
41
16
47
44
34
44
54
23
45
46
37
41
48
15
25
37
64
39
42
48
29
50
47
47
32
11
42
40
43
37
11
33
50
48
60
13
48
52
47
40
35



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Clark, Barbara
Wallace, Cindy
Mendia, Becky
Anderson, Frank
Cleary, Doug
Moore, Meg
Engle, Bruce
Schweitzer, Brian
Flynn, Jennifer
Mancuso, Mike
Benn, William
Benn, Hannah
Schach,Rick
Sullivan, Corinne
Sullivan, John
Kircher, Julie
Peden, Luke
Mack, Jim

Ross, Ashley
Peden, Cece
Peden,Gerald
Duzy, Shannon
Hoy, Jane
Machon, Virginia
Smith, Jenell
Wade, Rachel
Hand, Beth
Philips, Grace
Bryan, Ted
Perkins, Alicia
Komarnicki, Victoria
Petrick, Anthony
Anderson, Gail
Haggerty, Jill
Augustinos, Lisa
Gautney, DeeAnn
Cole, Susan
Convery, Matt
Mullen, Stephen
Ohashi, Naomi
Yakubics, Debbie
Riley, Dru

Schill, John
Moore, Thomas
Donohue, Tim
Spengel, Doug
Smoll, Gilda
Henderson, Bruce
Zappala Sheryl
Johnson, Dakota
Cameron, Colleen
Blackman, Diane

25:30
25:33
25:34
25:35
25:35
:25:48
25:49
25:50
26:11
26:13
26:17
26:28
26:29
26:30
26:31
26:33
26:40
26:41
26:47
26:48
26:50
26:54
25:55
26:56
26:59
27:04
27:05
27:14
27:21
27:31
27:38
27:43
27:47
27:53
27:53
27:56
28:01
28:02
28:04
28:11
28:13
28:16
28:26
28:35
28:37
28:38
28:40
28:52
28:53
28:55
29:31
29:33
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46
52
41
54
39
30
57
42
39
66
14
15
33
14
43
46
12
45
43

44
38
47
45
21
10
46
14
56
27
50
46
57
45
47
48
39
29
46
39
39
38
46
28
48
42
38
58
50
13
55
43



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Johnson, Sandy
DePaulo, Joe
Benn, Jennifer
Hand, Michael
Anderson, Christine
Johnson, Chet
Johnson, Ashley
Comerford, David
Zappala, Russell C
Padronos, Angela
Kowalski, Janet
DePaulo, Danny
Lafata, Paul C.
Saxon, Gabby
Gautney, Jeff
Russin, Rob
Gallagher, Jim
Petrick, Jack
Candelore, Deborah
Walls, Monica
Bryan, Julia
Harrington, Tracy
Maerz, Nancy
Petrick, Stephen
Wade, Brittany
Petrick, Thomas
Finch, Reed

Tice, Alexine

Daly, Amy

Norton, Bill

Tice, Rita

Lawrak, Vicki
Anderson, Tyler
Macharda, Heather
Petrick, Kathryn
Dorfler, Christine
Mancuso, Polly
Infante, Deb
Hohenthaner, Candice
Jack, Bonnie
Wren, Debbie
Kammer, Claudia
Horvath, Colleen
Walls, Scott
Petrick, Grace
Berardis, Georgann
Kleuskens, Amy
Wallace, Wallace H.
Petrick, Tom
Petrick, Cathleen
Barron, Larry
Benn, Rennie

29:34
29:39
29:45
29:49
29:57
30:05
30:06
30:16
30:33
30:49
31:10
31:21
31:45
31:54
32:00
32:12
32:29
32:42
33:25
33:36
33:53
34:51
34:52
35:17
35:21
35:24
36:23
36:24
36:25
36:30
36:31
36:44
37:18
38:08
38:36
39:38
42:57
43:34
43:36
43:48
47:39
47:43
47:45
51:39
51:41
51:42
54:27
54:28
56:06
57:48
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51
43
44
10
19
53
24
41
59
39
57
12
38

47
39
64
11
50
43
32
46
47
15
18
47
37
10
40
59
43
47
12
39
17
33
63
26
26
66
57
51
49
38

44
50
81
74
45
58
45



Crompton, Margie
Mare, Thomas
Ross, Diane
Sylvester, Marie
Wren, Melody
Petrick, Mary

WINNERS

Male

1. Scythes, Michael
2. Cox, Dave

3. Griffith, Randy

15 & Under:
Stanford, Kyle

16-19
Henerson, Adam

20-24
Sokorai, Matt

25-29
Convery, Matt

30-34
Estrella, Gorky

35-39
Cole, Jeff

40-44
Hicks, Robb

45-49
Swope, Drew

50-54
Mullen, Nace
55-59

Engle, Bruce
60-64

Lullio, Tim
65 and over

Mancuso, Mike

Fire/EMS/Police
Jackson, Greg

i B o e Bl Bl 5

Female
1. Donohue, Kristin
2. Sudell, Katy
3. Malania, Alexandra

Benn, Hannah

O'Neill, Page

Smith, Jennell

Manney, Meghan

Moore, Meg

Ashley, Lauren

Schweitzer, Kathy

Lucille, Barber

McKeefrey, Celeste

Anderson, Galil

Jack, Bonnie

Infante, Deb

52
28
46
44
17
37

BEST DRESSED DOGS
1. Trixie
2. Josee
3. Khan
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